

				DVL Enterprises, LLC		Matula & Matula Construction Inc.		NBG Constructors, Inc.		Spartan Direct Solutions, LLC		Tex-Con Construction Services		john reed and company llc	
Total Cost				\$267,805.00		\$171,457.95		\$283,515.00		*Bid deemed unresponsive Vendor did not submit required bid		\$170,465.00		\$341,735.00	
Items	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Extension of		Extension of		Extension of				Extension of		Extension of	
				UnitPrice	Price	UnitPrice	Price	UnitPrice	Price	UnitPrice	Price	UnitPrice	Price		
132-6007	EMBANKMENT (FINAL) (ORD COMP) (TY C)	50	CY	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00			\$ 43.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,000.00
162-6002	BLOCK SOD	700	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5.30	\$ 3,710.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,200.00			\$ 5.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 3,150.00
403-6001	TEMP SPECIAL SHORING	600	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 60,000.00			\$ 41.00	\$ 24,600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 12,000.00
432-6046	RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(5 IN)	7.5	CY	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 394.50	\$ 2,958.75	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 9,750.00			\$ 434.00	\$ 3,255.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 4,500.00
432-6002	RIPRAP (CONC) (5 IN)	28	CY	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 524.40	\$ 14,683.20	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 33,600.00			\$ 148.00	\$ 4,144.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 14,000.00
464-6008	RC PIPE (CL III)(36 IN)	30	LF	\$ 250.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 159.90	\$ 4,797.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00			\$ 159.00	\$ 4,770.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00
466-6017	HEADWALL (CH-PW-0)(DIA= 72 IN)	2	EA	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 15,341.00	\$ 30,682.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 60,000.00			\$ 20,858.00	\$ 41,716.00	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 87,000.00
466-6213	WINGWALL (SW-0)(HW=10 FT)	4	EA	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 16,380.60	\$ 65,522.40	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 70,000.00			\$ 11,208.00	\$ 44,832.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 140,000.00
496-6007	REMOV STR (PIPE)	56	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 22.80	\$ 1,276.80	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,240.00			\$ 34.00	\$ 1,904.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 560.00
500-6001	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00			\$ 6,945.00	\$ 6,945.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
502-6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	2	MO	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,554.60	\$ 13,109.20	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00			\$ 6,375.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00
540-6001	MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (TIM POST)	162.5	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 8,125.00	\$ 58.80	\$ 9,555.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 4,225.00			\$ 78.00	\$ 12,675.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 4,225.00
540-6026	TERMINAL ANCHOR SECTION (TY IV)	4	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,440.20	\$ 9,760.80	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,800.00			\$ 1,513.00	\$ 6,052.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
658-6051	IN STL OM ASSM (OM-3L)(FLX)SRF	2	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 238.20	\$ 476.40	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00			\$ 293.00	\$ 586.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00
658-6054	IN STL OM ASSM (OM-3R)(FLX)SRF	2	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 238.20	\$ 476.40	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00			\$ 293.00	\$ 586.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00